Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Falkner - (513544) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.81
2:13.94
2:14.29
2:15.41
2:15.42
2:15.48
2:17.34
2:18.36
2:18.65
2:18.94
2:18.95
2:20.28
2:21.73
2:23.70
2:24.52
2:25.84
2:26.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.81
2:14.29
2:15.42
2:17.34
2:18.95

2:15.48
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Date

18/07/15
05/05/14
31/05/15
18/05/14
12/04/15
25/05/14
25/10/14
11/01/14
19/10/13
13/01/13
20/07/14
13/04/13
02/11/13
09/06/13
12/05/12
01/07/12
09/06/12

Date

18/07/15
31/05/15
12/04/15
25/10/14
20/07/14
25/05/14

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

Exeter City Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
City of Coventry May Open Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014

Venue

Portsmouth
Guildford
Crawley
Aldershot
Luton
Luton
Aldershot
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Wycombe
London
Bristol
Crawley
Coventry
Coventry

Crawley

Venue

Portsmouth
Crawley
Luton
Aldershot
Wycombe

Luton
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Club Swam Under

Bicester
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2:15.41 578 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Bicester 1
2:13.94 598 05/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Bicester 1
2:18.36 542 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Bicester 1
2:21.73 504 F 02/11/13  City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet Bristol Bicester 3
2:18.65 539 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Bicester 1
2:23.70 484 09/06/13  ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Bicester 1
2:20.28 520 H 13/04/13  Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet London Bicester 1
2:18.94 535 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Bicester 1
2:25.84 463 H 01/0712 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala Coventry Bicester 3
2:26.48 457 09/06/12 ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship Crawley Bicester 1
2:24.52 476 H 12/05/12  City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Bicester 1
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